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DESCRIPTION

BASE BID

REMOVED, AS PER PLAN

EXCAVATION, INCLUDING EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION, AS PER PLAN
SUBGRADE COMPACTION

6" AGGREGATE BASE

TACK COAT, 0.06 GAL/S.Y.

2-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)
1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448) PG64-22
12" RCP CL-IV, AS PER PLAN

MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

WATER (CONTINGENCY)

CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING, AS PER PLAN
SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1, AS PER PLAN

EROSION CONTROL

UNDERCUTTING (CONTINGENCY)
BASE BID TOTAL

ALTERNATE BID (RIVERFRONT PATH CONCRETE INSTEAD OF ASPHALT)
REMOVED, AS PER PLAN

EXCAVATION, INCLUDING EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION, AS PER PLAN
SUBGRADE COMPACTION

6" AGGREGATE BASE

TACK COAT, 0.06 GAL/S.Y.

2-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)
1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448) PG64-22
4" CONCRETE WALK

12" RCP CL-IV, AS PER PLAN

MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

WATER (CONTINGENCY)

CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING, AS PER PLAN
SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1, AS PER PLAN

EROSION CONTROL

UNDERCUTTING (CONTINGENCY)
ALTERNATE BID TOTAL

UNIT OF
MEASURE

LUMP
C.
S.Y.
C.

GAL.
C.
C.

FT.
LUMP
M. GAL

LUMP
S..

EACH
C.

LUMP
C.
S..
C.

GAL.
C.
C.
S.F.

FT.
LUMP
M. GAL

LUMP
S..

EACH
C.

APPROX.

Qry.

1
400
1060
175
58
67
40
37

10

2500
2000
80

400
1060
175
28
33
20
4450
37

10
2500

2000
80

Village of Moscow
Riverfront & First Stop Path
October 7, 2021

UNIT
costT

$5,000.00
$40.00
$5.00
$100.00
$10.00
$375.00
$400.00
$160.00
$5,000.00
$20.00
$5,000.00
$5.00
$1.00
$125.00

$5,000.00
$40.00
$5.00
$100.00
$10.00
$375.00
$400.00
$8.00
$160.00
$5,000.00
$20.00
$5,000.00
$5.00
$1.00
$125.00

TOTAL
CcosT

$5,000.00
$16,000.00
$5,300.00
$17,500.00
$580.00
$25,125.00
$16,000.00
$5,920.00
$5,000.00
$200.00
$5,000.00
$12,500.00
$2,000.00

$10,000.00

$126,125.00

$5,000.00
$16,000.00
$5,300.00
$17,500.00
$280.00
$12,375.00
$8,000.00
$35,600.00
$5,920.00
$5,000.00
$200.00
$5,000.00
$12,500.00
$2,000.00
$10,000.00

$140,675.00

UNIT
cosT

$1,000.00
$25.20
$1.40
$77.00
$7.50
$295.00
$310.00
$175.00
$500.00
$25.00
$5,500.00
$0.60
$1.00
$55.00

$1,000.00
$25.20
$1.40
$77.00
$7.50
$335.00
$345.00
$6.20
$175.00
$500.00
$25.00
$5,500.00
$0.60
$1.00
$55.00

Roberts Paving, Inc.
Mowrystown, OH

TOTAL
cosT

$1,000.00
$10,080.00
$1,484.00
$13,475.00
$435.00
$19,765.00
$12,400.00
$6,475.00
$500.00
$250.00
$5,500.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$4,400.00

$79,264.00

$1,000.00
$10,080.00
$1,484.00
$13,475.00
$210.00
$11,055.00
$6,900.00
$27,590.00
$6,475.00
$500.00
$250.00
$5,500.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$4,400.00

$92,419.00

Fillmore Construction LLC

UNIT
cosT

$4,500.00
$100.00
$3.00
$50.00
$10.00
$260.00
$300.00
$100.00
$1,500.00
$1.00
$1,500.00
$2.00
$1.00
$100.00

$1,500.00
$50.00
$3.00
$50.00
$20.00
$400.00
$500.00
$10.00
$100.00
$1,500.00
$1.00
$1,500.00
$2.00
$1.00
$100.00

Leesburg, OH

TOTAL
cosT

$4,500.00
$40,000.00
$3,180.00
$8,750.00
$580.00
$17,420.00
$12,000.00
$3,700.00
$1,500.00
$10.00
$1,500.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$8,000.00

$108,140.00

$1,500.00
$20,000.00
$3,180.00
$8,750.00
$560.00
$13,200.00
$10,000.00
$44,500.00
$3,700.00
$1,500.00
$10.00
$1,500.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$8,000.00

$123,400.00
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