

## **Bid Tabulation**

**Village of Moscow** Riverfront & First Stop Path October 7, 2021

Roberts Paving, Inc. Mowrystown, OH Fillmore Construction LLC Leesburg, OH

		1 10 11 10			00	10ber 7, 2021				
	ITEM			APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.	NO.	DESCRIPTION	MEASURE	<u>QTY.</u>	<u>COST</u>	COST	<u>COST</u>	COST	<u>COST</u>	COST
		BASE BID								
1	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
2		EXCAVATION, INCLUDING EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	400	\$40.00	\$16,000.00	\$25.20	\$10,080.00	\$100.00	\$40,000.00
3	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	S.Y.	1060	\$5.00	\$5,300.00	\$1.40	\$1,484.00	\$3.00	\$3,180.00
4	304	6" AGGREGATE BASE	C.Y.	175	\$100.00	\$17,500.00	\$77.00	\$13,475.00	\$50.00	\$8,750.00
5	407	TACK COAT, 0.06 GAL/S.Y.	GAL.	58	\$10.00	\$580.00	\$7.50	\$435.00	\$10.00	\$580.00
6	441	2-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)	C.Y.	67	\$375.00	\$25,125.00	\$295.00	\$19,765.00	\$260.00	\$17,420.00
7	441	1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448) PG64-22	C.Y.	40	\$400.00	\$16,000.00	\$310.00	\$12,400.00	\$300.00	\$12,000.00
8	611	12" RCP CL-IV, AS PER PLAN	FT.	37	\$160.00	\$5,920.00	\$175.00	\$6,475.00	\$100.00	\$3,700.00
9	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
10	616	WATER (CONTINGENCY)	M. GAL	10	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$10.00
11	623	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
12	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	2500	\$5.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.60	\$1,500.00	\$2.00	\$5,000.00
13	832	EROSION CONTROL	EACH	2000	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00
14	SPEC	UNDERCUTTING (CONTINGENCY)	C.Y.	80	\$125.00	\$10,000.00	\$55.00	\$4,400.00	\$100.00	\$8,000.00
		BASE BID TOTAL				\$126,125.00		\$79,264.00	_	\$108,140.00
							_			
		ALTERNATE BID (RIVERFRONT PATH CONCRETE INSTEAD OF ASPHALT)								
1A	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
2A	203	EXCAVATION, INCLUDING EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	400	\$40.00	\$16,000.00	\$25.20	\$10,080.00	\$50.00	\$20,000.00
3A	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	S.Y.	1060	\$5.00	\$5,300.00	\$1.40	\$1,484.00	\$3.00	\$3,180.00
4A	304	6" AGGREGATE BASE	C.Y.	175	\$100.00	\$17,500.00	\$77.00	\$13,475.00	\$50.00	\$8,750.00
5A	407	TACK COAT, 0.06 GAL/S.Y.	GAL.	28	\$10.00	\$280.00	\$7.50	\$210.00	\$20.00	\$560.00
6A	441	2-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)	C.Y.	33	\$375.00	\$12,375.00	\$335.00	\$11,055.00	\$400.00	\$13,200.00
7A	441	1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448) PG64-22	C.Y.	20	\$400.00	\$8,000.00	\$345.00	\$6,900.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00
8A	608	4" CONCRETE WALK	S.F.	4450	\$8.00	\$35,600.00	\$6.20	\$27,590.00	\$10.00	\$44,500.00
9A	611	12" RCP CL-IV, AS PER PLAN	FT.	37	\$160.00	\$5,920.00	\$175.00	\$6,475.00	\$100.00	\$3,700.00
10A	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
11A	616	WATER (CONTINGENCY)	M. GAL	10	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$10.00
12A	623	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
13A	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	2500	\$5.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.60	\$1,500.00	\$2.00	\$5,000.00
14A	832	EROSION CONTROL	EACH	2000	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00
15A	SPEC	UNDERCUTTING (CONTINGENCY)	C.Y.	80	\$125.00	\$10,000.00	\$55.00	\$4,400.00	\$100.00	\$8,000.00
		ALTERNATE BID TOTAL				\$140,675.00	_	\$92,419.00	_	\$123,400.00
							_		_	